

a

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6966 OF 2011

SHIROMANI JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )

Date: 07/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 is directed to file affidavit within three  
days showing compliance of order dated 25.07.2011.  
Put up on 14.12.2012.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|